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Emsland Speed Rodeo Cup

Haren, 27.04.2019

Ergebnisliste - Startgruppe Senior

Tageswertung

Platz Start-Nr. Name

1
2
3
4

124
27
26
67

Matthias Brinkmann
Gordon Lassmann
Aggi Stakenborg
Andreas Hartelt

30
29
27

Association
Pole
Plerd Bending Race
Pedro 29
Gentel 30
Taragon 28
Tinker Tango 27

28

30
28
29
27

Race

30
29
27
28

Barrel Keyhole Mixed Flag
Race

Race
29
30
28
27

Gesamt

148
146
139
137



Pole Bending

Start-
Platz Nr.
1 27
2 124
3 26
4 67

Barrel Race

Start-
Nr.

Platz

1
2
3
4

124
27
67
26

Name

Gordon Lassmann
Matthias Brinkmann
Aggi Stakenborg
Andreas Hartelt

Name

Matthias Brinkmann
Gordon Lassmann
Andreas Hartelt
Aggi Stakenborg

Pferd

Gentel

Pedro
Taragon
Tinker Tango

Pferd

Pedro

Gentel
Tinker Tango
Taragon

Zeit

22.21
23.62
25.07
26.52

Zeit

16.32
16.34
18.45
20.59

Strafsek.

Strafsek.

Gesamtzeit

22.21
23.62
25.07
26.52

Gesamtzeit

16.32
16.34
18.45
20.59

Punkte

30
29
28
27

Punkte

30
29
28
27



Keyhole Race

Start-
Nr.

Platz

AW N~

Mixed Race

124
26
27
67

Start-
Nr.

Platz

1
2
3
4

124
27
67
26

Name

Matthias Brinkmann
Aggi Stakenborg
Gordon Lassmann
Andreas Hartelt

Name

Matthias Brinkmann
Gordon Lassmann
Andreas Hartelt
Aggi Stakenborg

Pferd

Pedro
Taragon
Gentel
Tinker Tango

Pferd

Pedro

Gentel
Tinker Tango
Taragon

Zeit

Zeit

7.11
7.95
8.31
8.43

17.57
18.97
21.32
23.96

Strafsek.

Strafsek.

5.00

Gesamtzeit

7.11
7.95
8.31
8.43

Gesamtzeit

17.57
18.97
21.32
28.96

Punkte

30
29
28
27

Punkte

30
29
28
27



Flag Race

Platz

NNV I S

Start-
Nr.

27
124
26
67

Name

Gordon Lassmann
Matthias Brinkmann
Aggi Stakenborg
Andreas Hartelt

Pferd

Gentel

Pedro
Taragon
Tinker Tango

Zeit

10.77
10.88
10.93
10.98

Strafsek.

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

Gesamtzeit

20.77
20.88
20.93
20.98

Punkte

30
29
28
27



